

Press Release

Chetak Logistics Featured in MOTORINDIA's 68th Anniversary Special Edition!

We are thrilledto share that our Director, Shri Sachin JKS Haritash, and ChetakLogistics have been prominently featured in the latest issue of therenowned **MOTORINDIA** magazine (68th Anniversary Special Edition).

The featurehighlights our comprehensive service offerings, client-centricsolutions, and unwavering commitment to sustainability. It also addresses key industry challenges, such as driver shortages, and underscores our efforts in fleet modernization and driver welfareprograms.

Chetak Logistics, under the visionary leadership of our founder, Shri Jai Karan Sharma Ji, has earned significant recognition for its contributions to the logistics sector. Chetak Logistics is a trusted name in 3PL and 4PL services across the automotive industry, serving major national and global automobile OEMs. With over 2 million square feet of green warehousing, modern fleet infrastructure, and a dedicated driver welfare program, we continue to set new benchmarks in the logistics industry.

We invite you to explore this feature and learn more about how Chetak Logistics is shaping the future of logistics with innovation, sustainability, and excellence.

Thank you for your continued partnership with Chetak Logistics.

For more information, please contact Arun Arora | Group Director | +91 88269 99270 Chetak House | Kapashera Estate | New Delhi - 110037 Dir. 011-25062423 | Tel. 011-46677777 | Fax. 011-25065444















